AVISON 13111 Northwest Fwy
YOUNG Houston, TX 77040

Class B office building in
Northwest Houston

- Lobby renovation underway

- Spec suites coming soon

- Conferencing facility

- Property manager on-site

- 24/7 card-key access

- 3.50:1,000 SF parking ratio

- Conveniently located along Hwy 290 frontage

- Excellent proximity to restaurants, shopping & more

Kim Shapiro Marti Grizzle
Get more Principal Vice President

information +1 832 875 8030 +1 713 209 5809 avisonyoung.com


http://www.avisonyoung.com

Office space for lease

Lease Rate:
Service Type

Available SF:

110
115
300
305
308
310
400
402
420
500
520

600

AVISON
YOUNG

$14.00 - $14.50 SF/yr

Kim Shapiro
Principal

Full Service

1,387 - 25,889 SF

1,447 SF

3,931 SF

1,935 SF

2,855 SF

1,820 SF

14,588 SF

14,385 SF

1,387 SF

6,509 SF

5,216 SF

7,217 SF

25,889 SF

+1 832 875 8030

kim.shapiro@avisonyoung.com

Lot Size:
Building Size:

Parking Ratio:

$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.50 SF/yr
$14.50 SF/yr
$14.50 SF/yr
$14.50 SF/yr
$14.50 SF/yr

$14.50 SF/yr

Marti Grizzle
Vice President

+1 713 209 5809
marti.grizzle@avisonyoung.com

13111 Northwest Fwy

3.10 Acres
156,585 SF

3.50:1,000 SF

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service

Full Service



Nearby amenities
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Kim Shapiro
Principal
+1 832 875 8030

AVISON
YOUNG

Y
PRI
T
Q<
} .
Q
)
1)
5
T
Y
...
® °
o0
° ®s o
[} ...
[ ] ..
o
0%
]
(24
S
Q
g
)
®
E

Pinemont Dr

Marti Grizzle
Vice President
+1 713 209 5809

13111 Northwest Fwy
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© RESTAURANT @ RETAIL @ HOTEL

© 2025. Avison Young - Texas LLC. Information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable and, while thought to be correct, have not been verified. Avison Young - Texas LLC
does not guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information presented, nor assumes any responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions therein.



