



## Class B office building in Northwest Houston

- Lobby renovation underway
- Spec suites coming soon
- Conferencing facility
- Property manager on-site
- 24/7 card-key access
- 3.50:1,000 SF parking ratio
- Conveniently located along Hwy 290 frontage
- Excellent proximity to restaurants, shopping & more



## **Summary**

Lease Rate:	\$14.00 - \$14.50 SF/yr	Lot Size:	3.10 Acres
Service Type	Full Service	Building Size:	156,585 SF
Available SF:	1,387 - 25,889 SF	Parking Ratio:	3.50:1,000 SF

Suite	Space Size	Lease Rate	Service Type
110	1,447 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
115	3,931 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
300	1,935 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
305	2,855 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
308	1,820 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
310	14,588 SF	\$14.00 SF/yr	Full Service
400	14,385 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service
402	1,387 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service
420	6,509 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service
500	5,216 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service
520	7,217 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service
600	25,889 SF	\$14.50 SF/yr	Full Service



Kim Shapiro
Principal
+1 832 875 8030
kim.shapiro@avisonyoung.com

Marti Grizzle Vice President

+1 713 209 5809 marti.grizzle@avisonyoung.com



AVISON YOUNG

Kim Shapiro Principal +1 832 875 8030 Marti Grizzle Vice President +1 713 209 5809